
RFP #39 20 for Software and SaaS Solutions Thursday, November 19th, 2020

Evaluation Criteria Point Value TeamDynamix Sysintellects, LLC Sharecare Scribbles
Software

Pricing
40 35 30 35 35

Ability to service the contract
25 10 10 10 10

References
15 10 4 8 8

Technology
10 8 7 10 8

Value Added Products and Services
10 8 2 8 2

Total 100 71 53 71 63

Alight Solutions JourneyEd Sharecare

Evaluation Committee for Contract: Oakland Consulting Granicus Avaya

Emily Jeffrey Precision Task Group TeamDynamix OnSolve

MatthewMackel

Jonathan Applegate

Vendors Awarded Under this Contract



RFP #39 20 for Software and SaaS Solutions Thursday, November 19th, 2020

Evaluation Criteria Point Value

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

Value Added Products and Services
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

MatthewMackel

Jonathan Applegate

Sachi Tech, Inc. Precision Task
Group

Parker
Technology 4C Health Alight Solutions

35 38 35 35 38

5 15 5 5 10

7 7 10 5 5

8 6 8 8 10

5 5 8 4 7

60 71 66 57 70



RFP #39 20 for Software and SaaS Solutions Thursday, November 19th, 2020

Evaluation Criteria Point Value

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

Value Added Products and Services
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

MatthewMackel

Jonathan Applegate

Avaya Axon CloneTab Continuant Duranc

38 30 30 30 25

20 5 5 10 5

12 10 5 10 3

10 5 8 8 4

5 6 4 6 4

85 56 52 64 41



RFP #39 20 for Software and SaaS Solutions Thursday, November 19th, 2020

Evaluation Criteria Point Value

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

Value Added Products and Services
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

MatthewMackel

Jonathan Applegate

EC America FortunaPix Granicus JourneyEd
Oakland
Consulting
Group

30 20 25 32 38

15 5 20 25 15

10 3 12 8 10

8 5 9 8 5

2 4 8 0 5

65 37 74 73 73



RFP #39 20 for Software and SaaS Solutions Thursday, November 19th, 2020

Evaluation Criteria Point Value

Pricing
40

Ability to service the contract
25

References
15

Technology
10

Value Added Products and Services
10

Total 100

Evaluation Committee for Contract:

Emily Jeffrey

MatthewMackel

Jonathan Applegate

OnSolve, LLC Util360

35 0

10 0

12 0

8 0

8 0

73 0 0 0 0



#39-20 - Request for Proposal (RFP) for 
Software and SaaS Solutions

Project Overview

Project Details 

Reference ID #39-20

Project Name Request for Proposal (RFP) for Software and SaaS Solutions 

Project Type RFP

Project Description Software and SaaS Solutions 

Open Date Oct 06, 2020 6:00 AM CDT 

Close Date Nov 19, 2020 2:00 PM CST 

Seal status

Requested Information Unsealed on Unsealed by 

Proposal Nov 19, 2020 2:15 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 

Pricing Nov 19, 2020 2:16 PM CST Jonathan Applegate 



 
 
 
 

 
RFP Bid/Proposal Receipt List:
 
RFP #39-20 Software and Saas 
Solutions 
Thursday, November 19th, 2020 
2:00 pm 

Supplier Date Submitted Name Email 

4C Health 
Solutions 

Nov 19, 2020 
9:45 AM CST 

Thomas 
Wudarski twudarski@4chealthsolutions.com 

EC America, Inc. Nov 17, 2020 
1:19 PM CST Adam Hyman SLED@immixgroup.com 

Precision Task 
Group, Inc. 

Nov 17, 2020 
5:04 PM CST Jeanette Garza jgarza@ptg.com 

Clonetab Inc Nov 19, 2020 
1:58 PM CST Venkat Meka Venkat@clonetab.com 

Sharecare Nov 19, 2020 
12:40 PM CST Ryan Andrews ryan.andrews@sharecare.com 

TeamDynamix Nov 17, 2020 
7:35 AM CST Jeremy Jones jeremy.jones@teamdynamix.com 

Axon Enterprise, 
Inc. 

Nov 17, 2020 
3:51 PM CST 

Sales 
Operations contracts@axon.com 

Alight Solutions 
LLC 

Nov 19, 2020 
1:57 PM CST Bowie Hogg bowie.hogg@alight.com 

Sachi Tech Inc Nov 19, 2020 
11:51 AM CST saravana bhava pat@pikmykid.com 

Avaya Inc. Nov 19, 2020 
1:30 PM CST 

Shannon 
Hinnant dshinnant@avaya.com 

Granicus, Inc. Nov 19, 2020 
9:59 AM CST Alison Magrini alison.magrini@granicus.com 

Util306 Nov 18, 2020 
6:00 PM CST 

amanda 
guiterrez amanda.g@util360.com 

OnSolve, LLC Nov 16, 2020 
11:11 AM CST Tony Munno tony.munno@onsolve.com 



Scribbles 
Software 

Nov 17, 2020 
4:37 PM CST Michael Knaeble mike.knaeble@scribsoft.com 

Journeyed Nov 19, 2020 
1:34 PM CST Marcy Rodriguez mrodriguez@journeyed.com 

Parker 
Technology 

Nov 18, 2020 
4:20 PM CST Heidi Barker heidi.barker@helpmeparker.com 

Duranc, Inc Nov 19, 2020 
9:57 AM CST Ramesh Kasetty rk@duranc.com 

FortunaPix Nov 19, 2020 
7:32 AM CST Ramesh Kasetty rk@duranc.com 

Sysintellects LLC Nov 19, 2020 
1:52 PM CST Sales Team sales@sysintellects.com 

Oakland 
Consulting Group, 

Inc. 
Nov 19, 2020 

12:59 PM CST Richard Wheeler rwheeler@ocg-inc.com 

Continuant Nov 19, 2020 
1:42 PM CST Jeff Taylor jeff.taylor@continuant.com 

 
 
 


